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SC-LC /  LC-SC-kontakt,  Dupleks, Enkeltmodus eller
Multimodus, -40 ~ +85°C  

 FEATURES  

 

Fiberkontakt  /  adapter.
SC  Hun.
LC  Hun.
Singlemode  eller  MultiMode.
Tosidig.
-40  ~  +85°C.
LC-kontakten  på  fiberkabelen  må  skilles.
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 SPECIFICATIONS
Driftstemperatur : -40  ~  +85°C.

Fiber : SC-LC


